1 cmmm
. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT |4 -8
7 AL LML N MO F AT LN B FETFLLTIVE ATt A RLGUIGTTION/VLINLALE WE G NG CEROIL U ND (iF epplwubic )
FIVE (%) . if
L2 S-§9- 1
L T %;]LJJ*%I:E:"‘: S et A NPT

U.5. Nuclear Regulatory Comissivdﬁ
Bivision of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, 0.C. 20555

NAWME AND ADDNTSS OF CORTHERTTORTING  sirect, county, State and ZIF Code) W) [9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLTCITATION NO

Comnications Technology Applications, iInc.

71927 Jones Branch Orive G0 DATEO WEETTEN 11)
Mclean, Yirginia 22102
ToR WG B TERTION OF CONTRACT/BROUR

¢ | NRC-04-89-071
TOW GATEO BETTEG 107
L A TRRGILTY cooe ] 6/09/89

T THIG TEMONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS CF SOLICITATIONS

[ ] l The atvive numbored solicitation i grended as st forth in lem 14 The heor and date siwcihied tor receipt of Oftery [_] i extended [" 1 het ex

enoesd

1 ek poweledn rereipt of s arwndaent firiar 1o the hout and date specifiod in the sphicitnthion of as armemded by one ol the 1ohowing methads

ta) By compienng Nemns 8 and 16, antd retutivng _eopiles of 1he amengment. (b By stk nowledging feceiet af (hig amendment on each copy o the ofter
sutim e of (¢) By separate leter o telegram which includes s reterence 10 the solicitation and amendment aumbers TAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWL ZDG
MENT T0 B8 RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN BEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER I by vittue of this amendment you desire 1o ¢hange an atter slreadly submitted  such chanpe may be mate by 1elegram of
jetter . proviceet each telegram ar letter makes relorence 10 the solicitation and this amendment, and is receivedd prior 10 The opening houi and date spec e

VS RCCOUNTING AND APPROPIIATION OATA (If required )

Appn No. 31X0200.601 Fin No. L-1184-1 B&R No. 160-19-22-030 Obligate: $61,310.00

13 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TOMODIFICATIONS GF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
1T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14
TS CVARGT GHOT R TS RS UE B PURRUANT YO [8pecify authorlty] THE CHANGES GET FORTH IN (TEM 18 ARE MA GE TN THE CON

Oitiagty Mg

———

Vi ALY [ |
+ THRACT ORDES NO. INITEM JOA

B THE ABOVE NUMBE RED CONTHACT/OROER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECY THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES fsuch as changes in payving office
x eppropriation date, etc ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TOTHE AUTHORITY OF FAR a3 105(1)

TS GBI EMENTAL AGHTEMENT (SENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

VO BTV T Specily ivpe of madificafion and suthoriy)

e At e+ i e et P o b B

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [” 15 no! U i§ requited 16 sign this document and e ... COPiEs 1O the issuing office

T DFCEHETION GF AMENDMENT/MOGT (CATION TOrganized by UCT seclion headings, including solicitation/eon tract subieel molter where feasithe )

(SEE NEXT PAGE)

§101140283 910110

PDR CONTR
NRC 04 ~87-071  FDR
Except ay provided herein, all termy ang conditions of the documant referenced In ftem DA or JOA, as heretuiore changed, remalng unchanged ang in fyll torce

and eftect
TSR NAME AND TITLE OF SIGHER (Type or print) T6A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OF FICER (Type or pant)

Paul J. Edgeworth, Contracting Officer

TH CONTRACTOR/OFFERDR ) T 15C. DlE BIGNED]16 OET WMERICA 16C DATE SIGNED
T v et it i gy @-y, T A
(Sgnature of person outhoried to sign) nature §f Contractng Officer) ’/[ 0/11
L4 L4 e
NSN 7540-01-152:8070 30:10% STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10.80)
Prescribed by GSA

PREVIOUS EOITION UNUSABLE
FAR (48 CFR) 53242



— R ——— S R e - e e ey R e s e e e
——— - b BT s —

Contract No. NRC-04-89-071
Modification No. &
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
amount of $61,310, thereby increasing the obligated amount from $257,000 to
$318,310. The obligated amount under this modification fully funds the

subject contract.
Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:
Under Sectfon B.2 - Consideration and Obligation==Cost Plus Fixed Fee,

Paragraph "c" is hereby deleted in fts entirety and substituted in lieu
thereof the following:

"o, The amount presently obligated by the Govermment with respect to
this contract {s $318,6310."

A1l other terms and conditions of this contract, including the ceiling
amount of $318,310, remains unchanged. "




